% ﬁ y=7" MER HITER F &

EELTEILTTEN

HSR2. 4S-51/61

[B¥Eno] C-01510-1 |




R TBI : HSR2.4S5-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

HSR-1-1-1 0.4kW 100V 50mm -

No. BRES mé B g ME

1 801001008469 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x5m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LB
801001008499 | ¢7°44F5-7" I(52)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LBEY
801001008509 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPA, TH4) LBAY
801001008519 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PP{T, T44) LBAY
801001008529 |47 541r-7"I(58)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LB
801001008539 | #v7°5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LBAY

2 801010134189 |47 Wly7° I°h 1| HS3-45 NBR

3 801140427179 | 7@ M(EESH) 2| Msx15 SUS304

4 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

5 801140451109 | M(EERH) 2|Mé6x16 SUS304

6 801068224159 | IyN 1|FM24-472 SPC+NR

7 801140396169 |7~ M(EESHT) 3| M6x20 SUS304

8 801051250189 |Ayhhi*- 1|70~ ADC

9 801121546149 |/°yy 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR

10 801076000039 |17 4 1| SH-CAP,40MF-220VAC (3#%F)

11 801009289159 | k-1 1% 17 | AWG16x110(F7)

12 801009001169 | 7-14 1% |UL1015-AWG18,G/Y,L=132

13 801143203149 | BAMAU (IF10EER () 1| M4x5 C360

14 | 801050486129 |t-47"34h 1 SECD

15 801142192169 |RFER 1| #6201/ (D=32,t=0.4) SK5

16 801052100159 | & 1|62012zC3

17 801055000299 |E#EF 148 | 80324

18 801061180179 |A“ 7YY h3- 1| p15.1xp20x1.5t ss

19 801052101169 | &5 1|6202zz¢3

20 801056009099 |EEF 1 | 37F17Prf

21 801064516159 | E-57L-4 1|70~ ADC

22 801025000829 | My 1| W-14VCEIROHS SSIC

23 801030000099 | W75~ 1| W-14vLE 1ifg

24 | 801122133179 |ouyy 1|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR

25 801141005189 |Affyh 3|mM8 SUS304

26 801142127109 |FmEs® 3|m8 SUS304

27 801029000589 | tHI-yu»° 1| HS2.4(S)-52/62(HM)75-)EL FC

28 801121246119 |/Cyiy 1| 910.3xp16x2t Yy-b

29 801035125139 |3Emy° 55" 1|M10x20(B=13,755%" f37<f8) SUS304

30 801121000209 |/Cy3y 1| HS-4E(Zei2fd) NR

31 801140256139 | A<My I 3| M6x35 SUS304

32 801122441119 |VUy»* 1|VR-14 NBR

33 801071292149 | &#ay-7* 1|LB3-250/480%! SUS304

34 | 801021007439 |INRE(50HF) 1|HSR2.4S-51F8 IDIY

34 | 801021007449 |IIRE(60HZFA) 1|HSR2.4S-61F8 1 U915y




R TBI : HSR2.4S5-51/61

EHNo. Hh BE O# - EERTEE
HSR-1-1-1 0.4kW 100V 50mm -
No. BRES mt L5E> g e
35 801142127109 | FRE® 1|M8 SUS304
36 801142163189 |(framEs 1|M8 SUS304
37 801141030129 |AARIyH 1|™M8 SUS304
38 801140000389 | /<A I FREEAT) 2| M8x25 SUS304
39 801032000129 | #-Ahy7°Uus* 1|50mm(LB-480-52/628)H=66.4 ADC
801181001189 | ¥i-AN Y 1|55mm(p50F) SWMG
40 801121587179 | I°yy 1|LB-250/480-51/61% NBR
41 801020001509 | Y7°4-yu9" (50HzF) 1|HSR2.45-51/ FCD
41 801020001519 | & ¥7° 5=y (60HzFR) 1|HSR2.45-61M FCD
42 801023000549 | AN~FRIVR 1|HSR2.45-51/615 FEERERT" A
43 801140061199 | 7<Ai" b 3| M8x55 SUS304
(5-7"W2P7° 37" DIHE)
801001845249 | +¢7°5415-7" I(5E)x5m 1| VCT3Cx1.250(5%)2P7° 54" TLBEY
801001802299 | $t7"544-7° (58)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBE
801001802329 | #¢7"5415-7"I(5E)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBAY
801001802459 |17 5415-7"(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB
801001802589 | 17" 541-7" (5E)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBA
801001802619 |7 544-7"(58)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBR
Kk kkkhkk |57 VERSEEETD EZERNMBETY,
<°y3y0UY ey b>
801173000849 | /°y+y0OYys tyh 1| (*EN)
9 801121546149 | Ay hI\"~/E-57L-4I° vV 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR
24 801122133179 | E-47b-b/MNr-y9° OYuH* 1[G-110(109.4x@3.1) NBR
28 801121246119 |3EMI° 30"\ y$y 1| 910.3xp16x2t K Uy-p
30 801121000209 | MWy=y7" /& T° 5=I05° ° w4 1| HS-4E(Zeieft) NR
40 801121587179 | K-Ahy7°Uur I° vty 1|LB-250/480-51/61 NBR
MZH S-SR 5-t* y3MVG32 160ml
<PHRERETE>
ZHL




